Datasheet
ANT-GNFPC-SHL1 Series
Flexible Embedded L1 GNSS Antennas
The Linx ANT-GNFPC-SHL1 series are 25 mm x 25
mm adhesive flexible printed circuit (FPC) antennas
for global navigation satellite system (GNSS),
supporting GPS, Galileo, GLONASS, Beidou,
NavIC and QZSS systems in the L1/E1/B1 bands.

•	 Performance at 1601/1602 MHz
	― VSWR: ≤ 1.6
	― Peak Gain: 2.6 dBi
	― Efficiency: 37%
•	 Ground plane independent dipole antenna
•	 Linear polarization
•	 Compact, low-profile
	― 25.0 mm x 25.0 mm x 0.1 mm
•	 Adhesive backing permanently adheres to non-
metal enclosures using 3M 467MP™/200MP
adhesive
•	 Flexible to fit in challenging enclosures
Ordering Information
Part Number Cable Length Connector
ANT-GNFPC-SHL150UF 50 mm (1.97 in) U.FL
ANT-GNFPC-SHL1100UF 100 mm (3.94 in) U.FL
ANT-GNFPC-SHL1150UF 150 mm (5.91 in) U.FL
ANT-GNFPC-SHL1200UF 200 mm (7.87 in) U.FL
ANT-GNFPC-SHL150M4 50 mm (1.97 in) MHF4-type
ANT-GNFPC-SHL1100M4 100 mm (3.94 in) MHF4-type
ANT-GNFPC-SHL1150M4 150 mm (5.91 in) MHF4-type
ANT-GNFPC-SHL1200M4 200 mm (7.87 in) MHF4-type
Available from Linx Technologies and select distributors and representatives.
 2
DatasheetANT-GNFPC-SHL1 Series
Table 1.   Electrical Specifications